LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
049 - Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock - MLA Glenn van Dijken
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2021

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $399.98 $757.12
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $41.64 $51.14
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,013.59 $1,523.82
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $4,065.25 $5,302.50
Travel Accommodations Allowance $573.66
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 3.0
Other
Hosting - $ $328.25
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 4,986.0 6,966.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 4,986.0 6,966.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 2.0 2.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 10.0 17.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap = $66.67+gst

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

Impark Lot 02-56

License Pla

LNIWINNOILYLS 3G nH3y

xpiration Date/Time

12:13 P
DEC 02, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 12:13pn Nov 30, 2021

Total Parking: $
Joe) o r mg 66.67

Tota) Due: $70.00 Rate: Ju -
Iog:;tpngzsm 0 Smg Tﬁe: 5142 ?gusn
S/Nt 52!]118291]20
ettmg Lot 56

ch Name: Meter 6

1d12034 ONIYV

INZWINNOILYi5 30 N33y

J"""- American Express
Auth #

GST #887315638RT
NG IN AND OUT PR?U?E[EIEES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15574

Page 2 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap = $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

Tmpark Lot 02-56

License Plate Hutber

Eipiration Dete/Tine

03:18 A
DEC 09, 2021

Purchase Date/Tire: 03: 12 Dec 08, 2021
Total Parking: $33.33
o 61 SL61

o 63,00 Rate: IV - 24 brs da
% gﬁt: S&iﬁ Pet Type: CC (Swipe

Ticket £:
S/ £ 520118371268

ting: Lot 56 fiate] Neter §
Sl‘ggh mn: Keter €

1NIWANNOILVAS 30 NO3Y

1413234 ONIXAVd

| i ress
gl ericw s,

S39RTO006
Hﬁ{i ﬁﬂﬂ‘]i PRIVILEES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME15574

Page 3 of 7




%

i &
M‘m* 0'*9

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap = $66.67+gst

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

Impark Lot 02-56

License Pla

xpiration Date/Time

10:15 PH
DEC 07, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 10:15pm Dec 05, 2021

Tota] Parking: 4
Total GS'? 253366 o

Rate: J - 24 hrs da

Tic : 300
s e
s ag;etomerﬂgtel Meter 8

#=J Mrerican Express
Auth #

GST 488731
O IN AND BU?GI:"RB%%EES

Pt Type: CC (Swipe}

1d13334 ONINyVd

LNIVANNOILYIS 30 N33y

1413234 NIV

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15574

Page 4 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap = $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME15574

IPT

Impark Lot 02-56

License Plate Nusber

1413234 ONDI¥Yd

Expiration Date/Tine

08:39 PM
NOV 29, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 08:3%n Nov 28, 2021

Tota) Parking: $33.33
Total GST: 51.6?

Total Due: $35.00  Rate: JU - 24 hrs d
Total Paid: S3§.m% Pat Type: CC (Swipe
Ticket #: 0138024

SN £ 520115171288

Setting: Lot 56 Hote) Meter 8
Mach Name: Meter 8

NIWANNOLYLS 300338

1413234 ONINVd

grmnn fcan Express
B s,

o R

Page 50f 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% 7 ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

s

MLA Parking Cap = $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

Impark Lot 02-56

License Plate Nusber

1413038 ONDIE!

Expiration Date/Time

06:23 PM
NOV 02, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 06:23pn Nov 01, 2021

Tota) Parking: $33.33
Total GST: $1.67

Tota) Due: $35.00  Rate: JW - 24 hrs d
Total Paid: $35.00  Pat Type: (C (Swip
Ticket #: 40662104

SN #: 520118371288

Setting: Lot 56 Hotel Meter 8
Hach Nage: Meter 8

ol s ican B0 0,

INININNOILYLS 30 N3

g ONIDISVI

W s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME15574 Page 6 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15574 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap = $23.81+gst

Receipt Description

Parking

Member Name

Glenn van D jken

Claimant

Glenn van D jken

Expense Category

Member Parking

.@gdmed'w

Plate: |IIEIN

one: Daily

"\’g

Valid through:

THURSDAY

23 SEP 21
5:00 AM

noX 1o0j ey

| BTART TIME: 9/22/2021 9:02 AM
~ SMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST nel)

rn No: Zc bd7eb675
Femmunal: 1504
TReceipt No: 20096

-y
2SN |dysed mmm

000£-2£6 (€0¥) Al

J00LLES (€07) ALIJOHLNY ONINNYA AV YO

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME 15574

Page 7of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $9.52+gst

Receipt Description

Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

oo, 31BN
receiPt MO qrigind

; -\99'1585 —
‘E‘nct\;i't‘-. 1/28/2 ‘og .z&o
TAX '\nc\uded .
oot < \23()0{23
Trar(\!s“X(? B ?(?(xxxxxxxxx-
%aa:"d ype: VISA P
company Nau_\a.
T Name: *©
= gxp. Date:
ool # YORRRIKIIA

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15222

Page 2 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

IPT

Impark Lot 02-56

IN3W3NNOLLYLS 30 N

Expiration Date/Time

12:11 M
NOV 27, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 12:11an Nov 26, 2021

Total Parkiniz $33.33
Total GST: $1.67

Total Due: $35.00  Rate: JW - 24 hrs da
Total Paid: $35.00 Pat Type: CC (Swipe
Ticket #; 10333140
S/N #: 520118371288
Setting: Lot 56 Hotel Meter 8
Hach Name: Meter 8

IN3W3NNOILYIS 3 N33y 1413034 ONIXAVd

2d13D3Y ONDI¥VE

t““- fAmerican Evmressﬁm.h fi

1 #887315638R70006
NOG?N AND OUT PRIVILEGES

| hereby certify that the whole of the ex| i i i
s 2. penditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

ME15222
Page 4 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
MLA Parking Cap= $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

IPT

R
moark e 0 55

Ld13934 ONjyuvq

NO

Purchase Date/Time: 1p:
59pn Nov 24, 2p,
Total Parki “
Total Gar: '37 i

Total Due: 5. 00

Total A Rate: Ju - 24
firal, :ldn s 35, Dﬂ Pat Type: Cr (55133
ggn # 5201183712

s mg Lot 56 Hotel Meter §

B trerican Express
Auth #

657 4887315
Ho'IH AND 07 PRI R

141353y ON1yyvg

SNNOLLYIS 30 N33y

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
Page 5 of 10

ME15222



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Gienn van Djken
Expense Category Member Parking

RECETPT

Tmpark Lot 02-56
License Plate Nusber

iration Date/l\ee

0900 PH
NV 16, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 9:00¢8 Yov 15, 2021
xing: $33.33
Tota) Par uaﬂ

Tota) 651t

3 Rate: W - 24 hrs da
‘x%'i:‘\ %‘ﬁh:‘%’s. Pat Type: CC (Swipe
Ticket &: &

q

: 12
%’e‘i\‘i&qﬁl\xﬂu Wotel Weter 8
Hach Nage: ¥eter 8

oo merican Boress, .
1
o SRR

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME15222 Page 9 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $33.33+gst

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Parking

™
-1
=
5]
=
=
=
=
3

Impark Lot 02-56

License Plati i'[

Expiration Date/Time

09:17 P
NOV 15, 2021

Purchase Date/Time: 09:17pm Nov 14, 2021
Tota] Parking: $33.
Total 63T $1.67 >

Tota) Due: $35.00  Rate: JV - 24 hrs da
Total Paid: §3, “Tue: CC (Suipe]
Ticket #: 40862133 Tl B fvive
A

ng: Lo
Mach Nawe: Hetengte, tocer. 3

’"“-Alerican Expressﬂ
uth #

1413034 ONINEYA

INIWINNOLLYLS 30 NH3y

1d1303Y ONIMNNVY

GST #887315638)
N0 IN AND oUT PR%?EEEES

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15222

Page 10 of 10



; Legislati
P gislative Assembly of Alberta

P ME15222 -
3 Members® Other Expenses Claim F
m Form

Receipt Descripli Taxi
T ription Tod axi, Bus = $14.73 +gst
Claimant Glenn van Djken
Em C*m‘y Glenn van D#eﬂ
Taxi, Bus Travel

- _yransacTiON RECORD =0 —

GREATER F.DMONTON TAX SER \CE

10135 41 AVE NW
EDMONTON AB

purchase
Nov 25 2021 125238
VISA earaaRERERS
lN\/OlCE # 020748
mo va171824 Entry TaP EMV (H)

Ty Response: 01027

Batch oot

Amount $ 1340
Tip §200
Total 6 15.40

Aooooooooq SCOTIABANK VISA
AVR 000000000

roved
Signature Not Required

\mportant Retain this copy for your record

Cardhu\del copy

or on my behalf.

Page 30f 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus = $6.70 +gst

Receipt Description Taxi

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

o e TRANBACTION R CORD - oeeieme
GREATER EDMONTON TAXI SERVICE
10135 31 AVE NW

EDMONTON AB

Purchase
Nov 24,2021

10

VISA Ahedanatats

INVOICE #

362728

TID: V4222450 Entry: Tap EMV (H)

Sequence 001 04
Auth#: Response 01.027
Bateh: 001

Amount $600
Tip $100
Total $7.00
A0000000 OTIABANK VISA

TVR 0000000000

proved

Signature Not Required

Important Retam this copy for your record

Cardhoider copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15222

Page 6 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus = $13.16 +gst

Receipt Description Taxi
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

':“"““owncm- o

GREATER EDMON TGN 'l!l.égﬂwce

10135 31 AVE MW
EDMONTON A8
Purchase
Nov 25 2021
VIMSOA bbb S TR .?f
!no \‘,5572 602965
Seavenc Gt Entry. Tap eMV (H)
Auth#:
Batch- 007 Response. 01.027
Tip $1280
$100
Total
$ 13.80

-
TVR 0060000000 oo 'ABANK VisA

Approved

Signature Not Required
IMpoitant. Retain this copy for your record

Cardholder copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15222

Page 7 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME15222 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus = $7.05 +gst

Receipt Description Taxi

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

wamanrenasemees TRANSACTION RECORD srvverrrrmmeas
GREATER EDMONTON TAX! SERVICE
10135 31 AVE NW
EDMONTON AB

Purchase
Nov 23,2021 09 1522
VISA EkEE xR R Rk
INVOICE # 204342
TID. V4210413 Entry: Tap EMV (H)

Sequence: 001 797
Autny: I Response. 01-027
Batch' 001

Amount $740

Total $ 7.40

aooooocoollllscoTiABANK VisA
TVR 0000000000

Approved
Signature Not Required

Important.Retain this copy for your record

Cardhoider copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME15222

Page 8 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

g% y MP15020 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSEMIAT

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP15020

Description July 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Glenn van D jken

Employee Number ]

Constituency Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock 49 (Glenn van Dijken)

Date Submitted November 8, 2021

Date Received

November 9, 2021

Mailing Address

I

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
21486 | Jul7, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Boyle X 19.76 0.99 20.75
21487 | Jul 11, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer, Calgary X 30.81 1.54 32.35
21488 | Jul 12, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 2852 143 2995
21489 | Jul 13, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 3957 1.98 41.55
21490 | Jul 14, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary, Devon X 30.81 1.54 32.35

149 .47 748 | 156.95

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP15020

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%2 y MP15022 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSEMIAT

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP15022

Description September 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Glenn van D jken

Employee Number ]

Constituency Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock 49 (Glenn van Dijken)

Date Submitted November 8, 2021

Date Received November 9, 2021

Mailing Address -

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
21491 Sep 8, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
21492 | Sep 14, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 11.05 0.55 11.60
21493 | Sep 22,2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.52 143 2995

59.33 297 62.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP15022 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

g% y MP15025 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSEMIAT

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP15025

Description October 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Glenn van D jken

Employee Number ]

Constituency Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock 49 (Glenn van Dijken)

Date Submitted November 8, 2021

Date Received

November 9, 2021

Mailing Address

I

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
21494 | Oct 20, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 044 9.20
21495 | Oct21,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 11.05 0.55 11.60
21496 | Oct25,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 3235
21497 | Oct 26,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 4155
21498 | Oct27,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 4155
21499 | Oct28,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 4155

169.33 847 | 177.80

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP15025

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% & MP15469 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
Wd'

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP15469

Description November 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Glenn van D jken

Employee Number I

Constituency Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock 49 (Glenn van Dijken)
Date Submitted December 8, 2021

Date Received December 9, 2021

Mailing Address -

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
22395 | Nov 1, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22396 | Nov 2, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22397 | Nov 3, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22398 | Nov 4, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22399 | Nov 8, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Grassland X 11.05 0.55 11.60
22400 | Nov 11,2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Waskatenau X 11.05 0.55 11.60
22401 Nov 15, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22402 | Nov 16, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22403 | Nov 17,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22404 | Nov 18, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22405 | Nov 19, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
22406 | Nov 21, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
22407 | Nov 22,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22408 | Nov 23, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22409 | Nov 24,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22410 | Nov 25, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22411 Nov 26, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
22412 | Nov 29, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22413 | Nov 30, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

635.46 3179 | 667.25

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed

or been paid for these expenses.
MP15469

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
§ MR15572 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $353.50+gst

Receipt Description

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel

r Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

& Vanditk Room: 2105
enn Vandijken Folio: ?
Cashier:
Arrival: 10-26-21
Departure: 10-28-21
Reference:
Folio No.: [ |
f Date Description — Additional Information - Charges Credits
10-26-21 Room Charge 165.00
10-26-21 DMF 4.95
10-26-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
10-26-21 GST 8.50
10-27-21 Room Charge 165.00
10-27-21 DMF 4.95
10-27-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
10-27-21 GST 8.50
10-28-21 American Express XXIXX 370.50
GST Summa = Total 370.50 370.50
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 0.00 CON
Room 17.00
F&B 0.00
| Other B 0.00
Total 17.00

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J O0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15572 Page 3 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 MR15572 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $707.00+gst

Receipt Description

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel
Page: 1 of 1
JW MARRIOTT
EDMONTON CE DISTRIEECT
Room: 2201
Glenn Vandijken Folio:
Cashier: 19
Arrival: 10-31-21
Departure: 11-04-21
Reference:
Folio No.: ]
Date Description Additional Informaton =~ Charges  Credits
10-31-21 Room Charge 165.00
10-31-21 DMF 4.95
10-31-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
10-31-21 GST 8.50
11-01-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-01-21 DMF 4.95
11-01-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-01-21 GST 8.50
11-02-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-02-21 DMF 4.95
11-02-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-02-21 GST 8.50
11-03-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-03-21 DMF 4.95
11-03-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-03-21 GST 8.50
11-04-21 American Express XXIXX 741.00
SR Total
GST Summar ota 741.00 741.00
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 0.00
Room 34.00 Balance Due g CDN
‘ F&B 0.00 \
| Other 0.00
Total 34.00
Guest Signature:
| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indi d person, ¢ Y, or ion fails

to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J OKS Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15572

Page 4 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
§ MR15572 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $883.75+gst

Receipt Description

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel

H« Page: 1 of 1

JW MARRIOTT

EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT

& & Room: 1025
Glenn Vandijken Folio: F_
— o Cashier:
‘ Arrival: 11-14-21
Departure: 11-19-21
Reference:
Folio No.: | ]
( Date Description o _ Additional Informatlon ~ Charges _Credits
11-14-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-14-21 DMF 4.95
11-14-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-14-21 GST 8.50
11-15-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-15-21 DMF 4.95
11-15-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-15-21 GST 8.50
11-16-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-16-21 DMF 4.95
11-16-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-16-21 GST 8.50
11-17-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-17-21 DMF 4.95
11-17-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-17-21 GST 8.50
11-18-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-18-21 DMF 4.95
11-18-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-18-21 GST 8.50
11-19-21 American Express XXIXX 926.25
GST Summeny — Total 926.25 926.25
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 0.00 CDN
Room 42.50
F&B 0.00
| Other 0.00
Total 4250

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15572 Page 5 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR15572 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $883.75+gst

Receipt Description
Member Name Glenn van D ken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel
‘, Page: 1 of 1
/ Iy NN -
JW MARRIOTT
EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT
Room: 2208
Glenn Vandijken Folio: F
h Cashier:
Arrival: 112121
Departure: 11 26-21
Reference:
Folio No.: j—
[ 6;"} ) ,D‘esw’plion" - ~ Additional Information Charges Credits |
11 21-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-21-21 DMF 4.95
11-21-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-21-21 GST 8.50
11 22-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-22-21 DMF 4.95
11-22-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-22-21 GST 850
11-23-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-23-21  DMF 4.95
11-23-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-23-21 GST 8.50
11-24-21 Room Charge 165.00
11 24-21 DMF 495
11-24-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11 24-21 GST 8.50
11-25-21 Room Charge 165.00
11 25-21 DMF 4.95
11 25-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-25-21 GST 8.50
11 26-21 American Express XXIXX 951.88
= Total
GST Summa ota 951.88 951.88
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002 Balance Due 0.00 CON
‘ Room 42.50 = 0
| ERR nn
!
Guest Signature:
1 agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event thatthe indi d person, company. or association fails

to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J OK9 Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236 2427

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15572 Page 6of7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 MR15572 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $707.00+gst

Receipt Description
Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel
- - Page: 1 of 1
o
)
A A DD -
JW MARRIOT |
-DMON ICF D F
Room: 2015
Glenn Vandijken Folio: F
. Cashier:
Arrival: 11-28-21
Departure: 12-02-21
Reference:
Folio No.: |
Date Desngptiionér _ Additional Informa}ion - -—Charges B Credits ]
11-28-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-28-21 DMF 4.95
11-28-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-28-21  GST 8.50
11-29-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-29-21 DMF 4.95
11-29-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-29-21 GST 8.50
11-30-21 Room Charge 165.00
11-30-21 DMF 4.95
11-30-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
11-30-21 GST 8.50
12-01-21 Room Charge 165.00
12-01-21 DMF 4.95
12-01-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
12-01-21 GST 8.50
12-02-21 American Express XXIXX 741.00
PSR = |
| GST Summa :Total 741.00 741.00
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002
Raoin 34.00 Lleance Due 0.00 CDN
F&B 0.00
Other 0.00
Total 34.00

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

[ ) - JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District \
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0K9 Canada ‘
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15572 Page 7 of 7



s

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR15573 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Edm Accom = $530.25+gst

Receipt Description

Member Name Glenn van D jken
Claimant Glenn van D jken
Expense Category Member Travel
H’ Page: 1 of 1
JW MARRIOT
EDMONTON ICE DISTRICT
Room: 1912
Glenn Vandijken Folio: F
- oo Cashier:
Arrival: 12-05-21
Departure: 12-08-21
Reference:
Folio No.: |
|_Date Description ) Additiqn_gl Information Eharges ) 7 6r§ditsf
12-05-21 Room Charge 165.00
12-05-21 DMF 4.95
12-05-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
12-05-21 GST 8.50
12-06-21 Room Charge 165.00
12-06-21 DMF 4.95
12-06-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
12-06-21 GST 8.50
12-07-21 Room Charge 165.00
12-07-21 DMF 4.95
12-07-21 Tourism Levy 6.80
12-07-21 GST 8.50
12-08-21 American Express XXIXX 555.75
| GST Summa —_— Total 555.75 555.75
Reg. No: 73961 5284 RT0002
Room 25.50 Balance Due 0.(?0 _CDN
F&B 0.00
Other ~_0.00
Total 25.50

Guest Signature:

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person,
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

JW Marriott Edmonton ICE District
10344 102 Street | Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0KS Canada
Telephone: (780) 784-7950 Toll Free: (888) 236-2427

company, or association fails

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15573

Page 3 of 3



	MLA EDR 2021-22 3rd QTR
	0898_2022Q3_00_edr
	0898_2022Q3_02_edr
	0894_2022Q3_03_edr



